Product sheet   6001TRT-H-2R2T
Type TRT-H-2R2T
TRT-H-2R2T Slimline Touchscreen
Hotel Thermostatic Controller
The TRT-H-2R2T series thermostatic controllers offer a modern
flush mounted slim design look for the heating and cooling control
with two control zones (main space and bathroom). The units are
ideal for hotel room applications. The TRT-H-2R2T series devices

• Lighting Enable Output 7A 230Vac (On/Off)
• Network Sensor Display
Ordering guide Type 0 1 2 3 4 5 6
0 Touchscreen room thermostats 6001 0
1 Device type Multi-zone room thermostat, 1RI, 1DI, 2RO, 2DO
2 Communication Modbus -MOD M
BACnet -BAC B
3 Power supply 24 Vac/dc -24 2
4 Additional measurements 0
Relative humidity -RH 1
5 Reserved 0
6 Body colour Chrome 0
White (RAL 9010) -W W
Black (RAL 8022) -B B
TRT-H-2R2T 4
No additional measurement
Technical Data
Power Supply Power supply 24VAC/DC -10%/+15%
Display Touchscreen 3.5" Backlit Touchscreen, 320 x 480 pixels, 255K colours
Signal Outputs Digital Triac Outputs 1 x 24Vac Triac 0.5A - Main Zone Heating/Cooling
1 x 24Vac Triac 0.5A - Ventilation Enable
Note: Only available with 24VAC supply.
Relay Output 1 x 7A 230Vac Relay - Second Zone Heating (Bathroom)
1 x 7A 230Vac Relay - Lights Enable
Signal Inputs Built-In Sensor 0..50°C (32..122°F) ±0.3°C @ 25°C
Resistive Inputs 1 x External NTC10K3A1 Sensor; Second Zone Control
Digital Input 1 x Digital Input, Volt-Free Contact, Impedance <1KOhm,
Door Contact
Web-site: www.produal.com
Enquiries: T: +358 10 219 9100   E: info@produal.fi PS 6001TRT-H-2R2T V4.05 - 1/20
Produal Oy
Wiring Connections
(TRT-H-2R2T)
24
V
0V
R
EL
AY
 1
R
LY
 C
O
M
7A 250V
G
0
48
5B
-
48
5A
+
D
in
R
in
1
N
/A
24V MODEL WIRING
R
EL